17 TW SERIES
Amphenol’s 17TW series hybrid
D-Subminiature connectors are
available with power, coax, high
voltage and signal contacts
assembled in the same connector
body. These connectors are
supplied with screw-machined

Contact & Shell Plating Prefix
*plug only
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Filtered Combo’s, see page 56.
17 TW SERIES
TELEPHONE: (416) 754-5656 FAX: (416) 754-8668 E-MAIL: SALES@AMPHENOLCANADA.COM
Hybrid Connector
Solder Cup Signal And Vertical Board Mount
RM84: RM8 4.40 threaded
RM83: RM8 M3 threaded
Straight version
Blank: .122 (3.10) dia. mounting hole RM54: RM5 4.40 threaded
RM53: RM5 M3 threaded
A514: blind mating system FM: float mounting system
4R: 4.40 rear nut
3R: M3 rear nut
4F: 4.40 front female screwlock
3F: M3 front female screwlock
INCHES (MM)
Signal tail .0236 (0.6) dia.
.063 (1.6) PCB
For other PCB thickness: consult factory.
Power .126 (3.20) tail dia. 1 .177 (4.50) .283 (7.2)
Power .0787 (2.0) tail dia. 1 .177 (4.50) .283 (7.2)
Shielded 3 .157 (4.00) .283 (7.2)
Signal 2 .196 (5.00) .453 (11.50)
a b
Description Dimensions
TELEPHONE: (416) 754-5656 FAX: (416) 754-8668 E-MAIL: SALES@AMPHENOLCANADA.COM
17 TW SERIES
Denotes right angle dimensions
TELEPHONE: (416) 754-5656 FAX: (416) 754-8668 E-MAIL: SALES@AMPHENOLCANADA.COM
INCHES (MM)
17 TW SERIESHybrid Connector
Solder Cup Signal And Vertical Board Mount
Denotes right angle dimensions
TELEPHONE: (416) 754-5656 FAX: (416) 754-8668 E-MAIL: SALES@AMPHENOLCANADA.COM
17 TW SERIES Hybrid Connector
Solder Cup Signal And Vertical Board Mount
Denotes right angle dimensions
TELEPHONE: (416) 754-5656 FAX: (416) 754-8668 E-MAIL: SALES@AMPHENOLCANADA.COM
17 TW SERIES
INCHES (MM)
Hybrid Connector
Right-Angle Board Mount
Shell Size Configuration
(see page 38.)
E 5W1
A 3W3
A 7W2
A 11W1
B 5W5
B 9W4
B 13W3
B 17W2
B 21W1
C 8W8
C 13W6
C 17W5
C 21WA4
C 25W3
C 27W2
D 24W7
D 36W4
D 43W2
(Consult factory for size D availability)
Panel Mounting Options
(see page 48.)
blank .122 (3.10) mounting hole
4F 4-40 Front female screwlock
4R 4-40 Rear screwlock
3F M3 Front female screwlock
3R M3 Rear screwlock